2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Archery Only

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-F-Youth Hecker, Adlai 331 2 2 Archery Only 01/2025
FSLR-M-Youth Jones, Wesley 404 6 3 Archery Only 01/2025
TRAD-M-Youth Tan, Derek 366 2 1 Archery Only 99538
TRAD-F-Adult Hsieh, Claudia 131 0 3 Archery Only 12/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Archery Shop

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
LBW-F-Adult Eagelton, Kelly 370 6 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 12/2024
TRAD-F-Adult McCain, Sandy 346 2 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Life

TRAD-M-Adult Farris, Mason 376 4 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield

TRAD-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 386 9 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 12/2024

TRAD-M-SS Rigby, Corine 366 3 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 05/2024
TRAD-M-MS McCain, Gary 358 2 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Life

ROTS-M-Senior Eageltron, Alan 311 0 2 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Yes

BHFS-F-Senior Barker, Kathy 398 6 2 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 01/2025



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Cherry Valley

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-M-Youth McCon, Landon 317 0 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 09/2024
FSL-M-MS Smith, Jack 346 2 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 04/2025
FSLR-M-Young Adult Distelberg, Gideon 346 6 3 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 06/2025
FSLR-F-Adult Griep, Hanna 368 3 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 10/2024
BHFS-F-Cub Boyle, Quinn 373 2 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
BHFS-M-Cub Boyle, Rory 355 2 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
BHFS-M-Adult Wagner, Ken 443 32 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
BHFS-M-Senior Wagner, Steve 448 32 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
FS-M-Cub Wagner, Honua 421 11 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
FS-F-Senior Wagner, Michelle 421 9 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
FS-M-Senior Wagner, Steve 449 31 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Fat Shafts

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-F-Youth Lindsay, Anna 353 1 1 Fat Shafts 11/2024
BB-F-Youth Ivanova, Anna-Sophia 308 0 3 Fat Shafts 01/2025

BB-M-MS McHuron, Dave 301 1 1 Fat Shafts 12/2025
BB-M-MS Beach, Dennis 283 0 3 Fat Shafts 12/2024
BBR-M-Cub Lee, Nathan 394 3 1 Fat Shafts 12/2024
BBR-M-Adult Dolai, Josef 403 5 1 Fat Shafts 09/2024
BBR-F-Senior Bray, Carla 291 1 2 Fat Shafts 03/2024
BBR-M-SS Thor, Trevor 362 1 2 Fat Shafts 10/2024
LBW-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 345 0 1 Fat Shafts 03/2024
LBAA-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 336 3 1 Fat Shafts 03/2024

ROTS-F-Senior Derry, Laura 217 1 1 Fat Shafts 06/2024
BHFS-F-Cub Santiago, Ellie 320 1 3 Fat Shafts 09/2024

BHFS-M-Youth Balaji, Saimanish 401 2 2 Fat Shafts 12/2024

BHFS-F-Young Adult Barrettova, Artessa 388 3 2 Fat Shafts 12/2024
FS-F-SS Bessette, Terri 421 12 1 Fat Shafts 08/2024
FS-M-SS Anderson, Mark 436 20 3 Fat Shafts 08/2024

FS-M-MS Aldape, Jess 442 21 1 Fat Shafts 05/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Impact Archery

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
ROTS-F-Adult Boldevoff, Megan 295 0 2 Impact Archery 02/2024
BHFS-M-MS Frauenholz, Blaze 341 2 3 Impact Archery 05/2024
FS-F-Cub Smith, Emma 294 0 3 Impact Archery 03/2024
FS-F-Young Adult Gomes, Brooklynn 435 14 1 Impact Archery 10/2024
FS-F-Young Adult Wendorff, Maecyn 418 10 3 Impact Archery 03/2024
FS-M-Senior-PRO Webb, Brian 444 27 3 Impact Archery 12/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Jim Cox

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA

LBAA-M-Adult Mendez, Rafael 340 3 3 Jim Cox Archery 12/2024
FS-F-SS Burditt, Judy 421 10 2 Jim Cox Archery 05/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Lodi

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 390 3 1 Lodi Archery 12/2024
LBW-M-Senior Ghormley, Don 282 0 2 Lodi Archery 02/2024
LBW-M-MS Stevenot, Curt 296 0 2 Lodi Archery 03/2024
BHFS-M-Adult Clark, Joseph 437 25 3 Lodi Archery 72450
BHFS-M-Senior Merjano, George 431 15 2 Lodi Archery 01/2025
BHFS-M-Senior Rinaldi, Robert 429 13 3 Lodi Archery 06/2024
BHFS-M-SS Jones, Chris 432 17 3 Lodi Archery 02/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Ohlone

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-M-Senior Buchanan, Aaron 369 5 2 Ohlone Archery 10/2024
BBR-F-MS McKee, Barbara 280 2 1 Ohlone Archery 12/2024
LBW-M-Adult Goesmann, Bernard 339 3 1 Ohlone Archery 06/2024
FSLR-M-Senior Williams, Stephen 377 4 3 Ohlone Archery 08/2024
FS-M-Cub Xiao, Jingran 412 9 3 Ohlone Archery 08/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Orange County

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-F-Cub Stimson, Genevieve 154 0 3 Orange County Archery 97778
BB-M-Adult Tran, Binh 371 2 3 Orange County Archery 10/2024
BBR-F-Cub Chen, Isabella 330 0 1 Orange County Archery 1004825
BBR-F-Cub Sharma, Ayana 231 0 3 Orange County Archery 1004821
BBR-F-Youth Adual, Khushi 332 2 1 Orange County Archery 1004842
BBR-M-Youth Stauffer, Blake 294 1 2 Orange County Archery 1003633
BBR-F-Young Adult Bernaldo, Julia 286 0 2 Orange County Archery 12/2024
BBR-M-Young Adult Mitrecski, Troy 273 1 1 Orange County Archery 92149
LBW-M-Adult Keil, Parker 230 1 3 Orange County Archery 01/2025
LBW-F-SS Freed, Karen 176 0 2 Orange County Archery 06/2024
LBW-M-MS Brokaw, Roy 280 0 3 Orange County Archery 36565
LBAA-M-MS Fraterrigo, Roland 300 0 2 Orange County Archery 08/2026
FSL-M-SS Dupuy, Bob 362 2 1 Orange County Archery 05/2024
FSLR-M-Senior Allen, Brent 404 4 1 Orange County Archery 12/2024
BHFS-M-Young Adult Muhammadhusayn, Madani 399 4 3 Orange County Archery 01/2025
BHFS-F-MS Swart, Bettye 392 4 1 Orange County Archery 10/2024
BHFS-F-MS Rivas, Maria 354 3 3 Orange County Archery 06/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Palomo

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-F-Adult Li, Katherine 376 4 1 Palomo Archery 07/2024
BBR-M-Adult Encarnacion, Nolan 398 8 3 Palomo Archery 07/2024
BBR-F-Senior Gandy, Cheri 347 3 1 Palomo Archery 01/2025

BBR-F-SS Sullivan, Lisa 357 4 1 Palomo Archery 97536
BBR-F-SS Lafond, Linda 315 1 2 Palomo Archery 09/2024
BBR-M-MS Melluille, Michael 355 0 1 Palomo Archery 01/2025
LBAA-F-Adult Eagleton, Kelly 329 2 1 Palomo Archery 12/2024

LBAA-M-Senior Schaltea, Andreas 293 1 2 Palomo Archery 08/2024
FSLR-M-Adult Ng, Ricky Poki 422 13 1 Palomo Archery 09/2024
FSLR-M-Adult Wells, Adam 396 7 3 Palomo Archery 02/2024

ROTS-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 371 4 1 Palomo Archery 03/2024
BHFS-F-Adult Novotny, Kathryn 439 17 1 Palomo Archery 05/2024
BHFS-M-Adult Wu, Thomas 439 17 2 Palomo Archery 1004488

BHFS-F-SS Scott, Dawnel 369 4 2 Palomo Archery 01/2025

FS-M-Young Adult Capellari, Dean 445 21 3 Palomo Archery 05/2024

FS-F-Adult Chuu, Chian 443 22 1 Palomo Archery 08/2024

FS-F-Adult Stratman, Stephanie 441 20 2 Palomo Archery 07/2024

FS-F-Adult Wang, Yixue 437 17 3 Palomo Archery 04/2023



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Pasadena

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
LBW-M-Adult Fint, Josh 314 1 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 01/2025
LBW-M-Senior Segundo, Rogelio 290 1 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 11/2024
LBW-M-Senior Earl, Renal L 244 1 3 Pasadena Roving Archers 02/2025
LBW-F-SS Sandberg, Janice 291 0 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 04/2023
LBW-M-SS Owens, Jeff 276 0 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 07/2024
LBW-M-SS Sandberg, William 260 0 3 Pasadena Roving Archers 04/2024
LBAA-F-Adult Rodriguez, Lisa 236 2 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 09/2024
LBAA-M-Senior Earl, Renal 248 0 3 Pasadena Roving Archers 02/2025
LBAA-M-SS Owens, Jeff 304 1 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 07/2024
LBAA-M-MS Wright, Wendell 313 1 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 05/2024
FSLR-F-Young Adult Easter, Aria 376 6 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 08/2024
FSLR-M-MS Godden, David 357 4 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 76107
FSLR-M-MS Kessell, Rob 373 2 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 12/2024
ROTS-F-SS Harrison, Kellie 307 3 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 94139



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Riverside

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-F-Youth Light, Emery 352 3 2 Riverside Archery 1/2025
BB-M-Senior Albert, Steven 388 3 1 Riverside Archery 05/2024
FSLR-M-Cub Peters, Haku 321 2 2 Riverside Archery 01/2025
FSLR-F-Youth McMorris, Ashley 394 2 2 Riverside Archery 06/2024
FSLR-M-Youth Havercroft, James 426 11 2 Riverside Archery 12/2024
FSLR-F-Adult Wilson, Ashley 365 0 3 Riverside Archery 01/2024
FSLR-M-Adult Tandy, Scott 409 4 2 Riverside Archery 01/2025

FS-M-Youth Serrano, Michael 396 3 1 Riverside Archery 02/2024
FS-F-Young Adult Zimmerman, Stella 422 12 2 Riverside Archery 01/2025



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Santa Cruz

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-F-Young Adult Fassio, Emily 246 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2024
BBR-F-Adult Elizondo, Liz 366 2 2 Santa Cruz Archery 12/2024
BBR-M-Adult Cousins, Andrew 402 3 2 Santa Cruz Archery 12/2024
BBR-M-MS Moonshine, Don 258 0 3 Santa Cruz Archery 05/2024
LBAA-M-Adult Cassio, Mike 349 4 2 Santa Cruz Archery 02/2024
LBAA-M-SS Melville, Michael 287 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2025
FSLR-F-Cub Rickwold, Felice 243 0 1 Santa Cruz Archery 08/2024
TRAD-F-Adult Cesarello, Monica 249 0 2 Santa Cruz Archery 04/2024
TRAD-M-Adult Fassio, Mike 358 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 02/2024
TRAD-M-Adult Goesmann, Berhard 350 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 06/2024
TRAD-M-SS Johnson, Tere 344 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2024
TRAD-M-SS Sandoval, Dave 281 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 11/2024
ROTS-M-Adult Fassio, Mike 358 1 1 Santa Cruz Archery 02/2024
ROTS-M-Adult Goesmann, Berhard 350 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 06/2024
ROTS-M-SS Johnson, Tere 333 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2024
ROTS-M-SS Sandoval, Dave 287 2 3 Santa Cruz Archery 11/2024
BHFS-F-SS Garrett, Gabrielle 420 9 1 Santa Cruz Archery 08/2024
BHFS-F-MS Terribilini, Bonnie 373 4 2 Santa Cruz Archery 03/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Santa Maria

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-M-Young Adult DeMeritt, Morgan 277 0 1 Santa Maria Gun Club yes
ROTS-M-Senior Fischer, John 297 1 3 Santa Maria Gun Club 02/2024
BHFS-M-SS Wilson, Scott 437 15 2 Santa Maria Gun Club 06/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | South Bay

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-M-SS Ishii, Steven 298 1 1 South Bay Archery 11000509
BBR-M-Cub Michel, Tyler 187 0 2 South Bay Archery 1004541
BBR-F-Youth Kanamaru, Yuna 324 1 3 South Bay Archery 1004328
BBR-M-Youth Taniguchi, Lucas 296 2 1 South Bay Archery 100031
BBR-M-Youth Either, Alec 257 2 3 South Bay Archery 1004806
BBR-M-Young Adult Burnett, Matthew 193 0 2 South Bay Archery 95827
BBR-M-Senior Ring, David 388 2 2 South Bay Archery 1003928
BBR-M-SS Rosas, V 351 2 3 South Bay Archery 8700
BBR-M-MS Mullins, Luke 335 0 2 South Bay Archery 92309
LBW-F-Adult Thatcher, Makunalani 264 1 2 South Bay Archery 12/2024
FSLR-F-Youth Bowler, Isabelle 413 10 1 South Bay Archery 1003252
FSLR-F-Young Adult Corzine, Eleanor 393 5 1 South Bay Archery 96806
FSLR-M-Senior Pobre, Orlando 392 5 2 South Bay Archery 1000135
FSLR-M-SS Rosas, V 389 7 1 South Bay Archery 8700
FSLR-M-SS Ishii, Steven 312 2 2 South Bay Archery 1000509



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Bow Rack

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-F-Adult Runkey, Saydee 355 1 3 The Bow Rack 03/2024
BBR-M-Senior Tucker, Randy 382 8 3 The Bow Rack 05/2024
LBW-M-MS Prince, Don 303 1 1 The Bow Rack 10/2025
LBAA-M-MS Prince, Don 280 0 3 The Bow Rack 10/2025
ROTS-M-Senior Tucker, Randy 350 1 1 The Bow Rack 05/2024
ROTS-F-SS Kent, Sonja 195 1 2 The Bow Rack 08/2024
BHFS-F-Cub Barrios-Hartman, Rialey 415 10 1 The Bow Rack 01/2025
BHFS-F-Adult Simmons, Karla 400 5 3 The Bow Rack 01/2025
FS-M-Young Adult Watts, Braden 447 36 2 The Bow Rack 01/2025
FS-F-Senior Tucker, Heather 415 9 3 The Bow Rack 05/2024
FS-M-SS Davidson, Scott 442 18 1 The Bow Rack 01/2025
FS-F-MS Thomas, Lisa 376 3 1 The Bow Rack 01/2025



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Spot

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-F-Young Adult Hammons, Elsa 336 1 1 The Spot Archery 1000343
BBR-F-Senior Kelley, Christine 267 1 3 The Spot Archery 95294
FSLR-F-Adult Reshonsky, Rachel 411 8 1 The Spot Archery 71440
TRAD-M-Youth Vaquilar, Felix L 242 0 2 The Spot Archery 1000263
TRAD-M-Youth Vaquilar, Edward 200 0 3 The Spot Archery 1003701
BHFS-M-Cub Clayhaugh, Lian 365 1 1 The Spot Archery 1001971
BHFS-F-Youth Hodge, Addison 420 8 1 The Spot Archery 1004563
BHFS-M-Youth McDonald, Conner 406 0 1 The Spot Archery 99006
BHFS-M-Youth Facio, Gideon 401 2 3 The Spot Archery 1000722
BHFS-F-Young Adult McDonald, Natalie 423 8 1 The Spot Archery 99005
FS-F-Cub Wilken, Emma 412 5 1 The Spot Archery 1000392
FS-M-Cub Roelge, Ware 429 7 1 The Spot Archery 1001108
FS-M-Senior Brent, Brown 444 25 3 The Spot Archery 55243
FS-F-SS Valorosi, Debbie 418 10 3 The Spot Archery 89519
FS-M-MS Green, Ernie 421 8 3 The Spot Archery 03/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Turner FV

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA

BB-M-Adult Wilkens, Jeremy 379 1 2 Turner's Fountain Valley 03/2024
BBR-M-SS Shimabukuro, Darren 368 2 1 Turner's Fountain Valley 12/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Turner Ox

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA

FSL-F-Adult Howertan, Jaclyn 378 5 1 Turner's Oxnard 96136
FSL-M-Senior Hoberg, Kurt 378 5 1 Turner's Oxnard 84800



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Turner WC

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-M-Youth Fazlani, Ismaeel 216 0 2 Turner's West Covina 08/2024
BBR-F-Cub Fujihara, Samantha 292 1 2 Turner's West Covina 07/2024
FSLR-M-Youth Wong, Logan 426 13 1 Turner's West Covina 05/2024
FSLR-F-Young Adult Yang, Chantelle 373 2 3 Turner's West Covina 04/2024
FSLR-M-Young Adult Wong, Tyler 348 1 2 Turner's West Covina 07/2024
FSLR-F-Senior Wang, Cindy 333 0 1 Turner's West Covina 04/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | West Coast

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
FS-M-Adult Souza, Wendell 450 38 1 West Coast Archery 01/2024
FS-M-Adult-PRO Brunetta, Alan 450 39 1 West Coast Archery 02/2024
FS-M-Adult-PRO Killpach, Randall 446 35 2 West Coast Archery 12/2024
FS-M-Adult-PRO Sandoval, Rudy JR 446 29 3 West Coast Archery 12/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Wilderness

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-M-Adult Eckenburg, Rich 411 8 1 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
BB-M-Senior Norris, Scott 271 1 3 Wildreness Archery 04/2024

BB-M-MS Norris, Pat 297 2 2 Wildreness Archery Life
BBR-F-SS Hashimoto, Irene ) 298 0 3 Wildreness Archery Life

LBAA-M-Adult Daley, Tom 372 3 1 Wildreness Archery Life

LBAA-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 315 0 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
ROTS-F-Adult Eagleton, Kelly 327 2 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024

BHFS-M-Young Adult Coleman, Mason 428 10 1 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
FS-F-Cub Cotter, Keora 361 1 2 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
FS-M-Young Adult Quiocho, Caleb 450 40 1 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
FS-M-Adult Peters, Elliott 450 36 2 Wildreness Archery 03/2024
FS-M-Adult Skarr, John 450 34 3 Wildreness Archery 06/2024
FS-M-Senior Rosin, Doug 445 33 2 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
FS-M-SS Long, Randy 438 23 2 Wildreness Archery 09/2024
FS-M-MS Johnston, Stephen 429 12 2 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
FS-F-Adult-PRO Gore, Heather a47 29 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
FS-M-Senior-PRO Rubio, Mark 449 33 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
FS-M-Senior-PRO Cahoon, Aaron 444 29 2 Wildreness Archery 02/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Willow Creek

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-M-Cub Bunch, Anders 108 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025
BBR-M-Young Adult Lacsamana, lan 139 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 12/2024
FSLR-F-Cub Sotelo, Sarah 206 1 2 Willow Creek Archery 2023
FSLR-F-Cub Lin, Kayla 164 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
FSLR-M-Cub Lin, Kaeden 344 3 1 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
FSLR-F-MS Schettler-Jehl, Barbara 351 1 1 Willow Creek Archery 08/2024
FSLR-F-MS Caballero, Theresa 257 0 2 Willow Creek Archery 11/2025
ROTS-M-Adult Walker, Stacey 339 1 3 Willow Creek Archery 99180
BHFS-M-Cub Prasanna, Arjun Rayikalyan 324 2 3 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
BHFS-F-Senior Imhof, Karen 389 2 3 Willow Creek Archery 02/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | No Host

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place CBH/NFAA
BB-F-Cub Sriram, Aashvi 310 0 1 06/2024
BB-F-Cub Kaler, Lillian 305 1 2 08/2024

LBW-F-Adult Cawelti, Tabbitha 200 0 3 03/2024
FSL-M-Adult Luu, Viet-Tam 304 0 1 1002857
FSLR-M-Cub Jeon, Curtis 314 1 3 01/2025
FSLR-F-Youth Soteli, Keyla 357 1 3 01/2025
FSLR-M-Young Adult Brosna, Jeremy 361 1 1 215557
BHFS-F-Young Adult Feliciano, Bria 371 0 3 01/2024
BHFS-M-Young Adult Leporini, Austin 409 3 2 70129
BHFS-F-Adult Kravchuk, Anna 403 7 2 1003303
BHFS-F-Senior Elliott, Lynette 413 9 1 92157
BHFS-M-SS Vasquez, Mario 438 18 1 22417
BHFS-M-MS Miller, Dan 401 5 1 85145
BHFS-M-MS Antolin, John 373 5 2 1002667
FS-F-Youth Brytsko, Yana 401 3 1 1000211
FS-F-Youth Sankus, Isabella 300 2 2 01/2025
FS-F-Senior Finkel, Marianna 437 13 1 80558



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Results

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-F-Youth Hecker, Adlai 331 2 2 Archery Only 01/2025
FSLR-M-Youth Jones, Wesley 404 6 3 Archery Only 01/2025
TRAD-M-Youth Tan, Derek 366 2 1 Archery Only 99538
TRAD-F-Adult Hsieh, Claudia 131 0 3 Archery Only 12/2024
FS-M-SS Lollini, Christopher 440 15 2 Archery Only 08/2024
LBW-F-Adult Eagelton, Kelly 370 6 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 12/2024
TRAD-F-Adult McCain, Sandy 346 2 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Life
TRAD-M-Adult Farris, Mason 376 4 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield
TRAD-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 386 9 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 12/2024
TRAD-M-SS Rigby, Corine 366 3 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 05/2024
TRAD-M-MS McCain, Gary 358 2 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Life
ROTS-M-Senior Eageltron, Alan 311 0 2 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Yes
BHFS-F-Senior Barker, Kathy 398 6 2 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 01/2025
BB-M-Youth McCon, Landon 317 0 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 09/2024
FSL-M-MS Smith, Jack 346 2 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 04/2025
FSLR-M-Young Adult Distelberg, Gideon 346 6 3 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 06/2025
FSLR-F-Adult Griep, Hanna 368 3 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 10/2024
BHFS-F-Cub Boyle, Quinn 373 2 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
BHFS-M-Cub Boyle, Rory 355 2 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
BHFS-M-Adult Wagner, Ken 443 32 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
BHFS-M-Senior Wagner, Steve 448 32 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
FS-M-Cub Wagner, Honua 421 11 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
FS-F-Senior Wagner, Michelle 421 9 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
FS-M-Senior Wagner, Steve 449 31 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
BB-F-Youth Lindsay, Anna 353 1 1 Fat Shafts 11/2024
BB-F-Youth Ivanova, Anna-Sophia 308 0 3 Fat Shafts 01/2025
BB-M-MS McHuron, Dave 301 1 1 Fat Shafts 12/2025
BB-M-MS Beach, Dennis 283 0 3 Fat Shafts 12/2024
BBR-M-Cub Lee, Nathan 394 3 1 Fat Shafts 12/2024
BBR-M-Adult Dolai, Josef 403 5 1 Fat Shafts 09/2024
BBR-F-Senior Bray, Carla 291 1 2 Fat Shafts 03/2024
BBR-M-SS Thor, Trevor 362 1 2 Fat Shafts 10/2024
LBW-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 345 0 1 Fat Shafts 03/2024
LBAA-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 336 3 1 Fat Shafts 03/2024
ROTS-F-Senior Derry, Laura 217 1 1 Fat Shafts 06/2024
BHFS-F-Cub Santiago, Ellie 320 1 3 Fat Shafts 09/2024
BHFS-M-Youth Balaji, Saimanish 401 2 2 Fat Shafts 12/2024
BHFS-F-Young Adult Barrettova, Artessa 388 3 2 Fat Shafts 12/2024
FS-F-SS Bessette, Terri 421 12 1 Fat Shafts 08/2024
FS-M-MS Aldape, Jess 442 21 1 Fat Shafts 05/2024
ROTS-F-Adult Boldevoff, Megan 295 0 2 Impact Archery 02/2024
BHFS-M-MS Frauenholz, Blaze 341 2 3 Impact Archery 05/2024
FS-F-Cub Smith, Emma 294 0 3 Impact Archery 03/2024
FS-F-Young Adult Gomes, Brooklynn 435 14 1 Impact Archery 10/2024
FS-F-Young Adult Wendorff, Maecyn 418 10 3 Impact Archery 03/2024
FS-M-Senior-PRO Webb, Brian 444 27 3 Impact Archery 12/2024
LBAA-M-Adult Mendez, Rafael 340 3 3 Jim Cox Archery 12/2024
FS-F-SS Burditt, Judy 421 10 2 Jim Cox Archery 05/2024
BBR-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 390 3 1 Lodi Archery 12/2024
LBW-M-Senior Ghormley, Don 282 0 2 Lodi Archery 02/2024
LBW-M-MS Stevenot, Curt 296 0 2 Lodi Archery 03/2024
BHFS-M-Adult Clark, Joseph 437 25 3 Lodi Archery 72450
BHFS-M-Senior Merjano, George 431 15 2 Lodi Archery 01/2025
BHFS-M-Senior Rinaldi, Robert 429 13 3 Lodi Archery 06/2024
BHFS-M-SS Jones, Chris 432 17 3 Lodi Archery 02/2024
BB-M-Senior Buchanan, Aaron 369 5 2 Ohlone Archery 10/2024
BBR-F-MS McKee, Barbara 280 2 1 Ohlone Archery 12/2024
LBW-M-Adult Goesmann, Bernard 339 3 1 Ohlone Archery 06/2024
FSLR-M-Senior Williams, Stephen 377 4 3 Ohlone Archery 08/2024
FS-M-Cub Xiao, Jingran 412 9 3 Ohlone Archery 08/2024
BB-F-Cub Stimson, Genevieve 154 0 3 Orange County Archery 97778
BB-M-Adult Tran, Binh 371 2 3 Orange County Archery 10/2024
BBR-F-Cub Chen, Isabella 330 0 1 Orange County Archery 1004825
BBR-F-Cub Sharma, Ayana 231 0 3 Orange County Archery 1004821
BBR-F-Youth Adual, Khushi 332 2 1 Orange County Archery 1004842
BBR-M-Youth Stauffer, Blake 294 1 2 Orange County Archery 1003633



BBR-F-Young Adult
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BBR-F-SS
BBR-M-MS
LBAA-F-Adult
LBAA-M-Senior
FSLR-M-Adult
FSLR-M-Adult
ROTS-M-SS
BHFS-F-Adult
BHFS-M-Adult
BHFS-F-SS
FS-M-Young Adult
FS-F-Adult
FS-F-Adult
FS-F-Adult
LBW-M-Adult
LBW-M-Senior
LBW-M-Senior
LBW-F-SS
LBW-M-SS
LBW-M-SS
LBAA-F-Adult
LBAA-M-Senior
LBAA-M-SS
LBAA-M-MS
FSLR-F-Young Adult
FSLR-M-MS
FSLR-M-MS
ROTS-F-SS
BB-F-Youth
BB-M-Senior
FSLR-M-Cub
FSLR-F-Youth
FSLR-M-Youth
FSLR-F-Adult
FSLR-M-Adult
FS-M-Youth
FS-F-Young Adult
BBR-F-Young Adult
BBR-F-Adult
BBR-M-Adult
BBR-M-MS
LBAA-M-Adult
LBAA-M-SS
FSLR-F-Cub
TRAD-F-Adult
TRAD-M-Adult
TRAD-M-Adult
TRAD-M-SS
TRAD-M-SS
ROTS-M-Adult
ROTS-M-Adult
ROTS-M-SS

Bernaldo, Julia
Mitrecski, Troy
Keil, Parker
Freed, Karen
Brokaw, Roy
Fraterrigo, Roland
Dupuy, Bob
Allen, Brent

Muhammadhusayn, Madani

Swart, Bettye
Rivas, Maria

Li, Katherine
Encarnacion, Nolan
Gandy, Cheri
Sullivan, Lisa
Lafond, Linda
Melluille, Michael
Eagleton, Kelly
Schaltea, Andreas
Ng, Ricky Poki
Wells, Adam
Cawelti, Michael
Novotny, Kathryn
Wu, Thomas
Scott, Dawnel
Capellari, Dean
Chuu, Chian
Stratman, Stephanie
Wang, Yixue

Fint, Josh
Segundo, Rogelio
Earl, Renal L
Sandberg, Janice
Owens, Jeff
Sandberg, William
Rodriguez, Lisa
Earl, Renal
Owens, Jeff
Wright, Wendell
Easter, Aria
Godden, David
Kessell, Rob
Harrison, Kellie
Light, Emery
Albert, Steven
Peters, Haku
McMorris, Ashley
Havercroft, James
Wilson, Ashley
Tandy, Scott
Serrano, Michael
Zimmerman, Stella
Fassio, Emily
Elizondo, Liz
Cousins, Andrew
Moonshine, Don
Cassio, Mike
Melville, Michael
Rickwold, Felice
Cesarello, Monica
Fassio, Mike
Goesmann, Berhard
Johnson, Tere
Sandoval, Dave
Fassio, Mike
Goesmann, Berhard
Johnson, Tere

286
273
230
176
280
300
362
404
399
392
354
376
398
347
357
315
355
329
293
422
396
371
439
439
369
445
443
441
437
314
290
244
291
276
260
236
248
304
313
376
357
373
307
352
388
321
394
426
365
409
396
422
246
366
402
258
349
287
243
249
358
350
344
281
358
350
333
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Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Orange County Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Palomo Archery
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Pasadena Roving Archers
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Riverside Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery

12/2024
92149
01/2025
06/2024
36565
08/2026
05/2024
12/2024
01/2025
10/2024
06/2024
07/2024
07/2024
01/2025
97536
09/2024
01/2025
12/2024
08/2024
09/2024
02/2024
03/2024
05/2024
1004488
01/2025
05/2024
08/2024
07/2024
04/2023
01/2025
11/2024
02/2025
04/2023
07/2024
04/2024
09/2024
02/2025
07/2024
05/2024
08/2024
76107
12/2024
94139
1/2025
05/2024
01/2025
06/2024
12/2024
01/2024
01/2025
02/2024
01/2025
01/2024
12/2024
12/2024
05/2024
02/2024
01/2025
08/2024
04/2024
02/2024
06/2024
01/2024
11/2024
02/2024
06/2024
01/2024



ROTS-M-SS
BHFS-F-SS
BHFS-F-MS
BB-M-Young Adult
ROTS-M-Senior
BHFS-M-SS
BB-M-SS
BBR-M-Cub
BBR-F-Youth
BBR-M-Youth
BBR-M-Youth
BBR-M-Young Adult
BBR-M-Senior
BBR-M-SS
BBR-M-MS
LBW-F-Adult
FSLR-F-Youth
FSLR-F-Young Adult
FSLR-M-Senior
FSLR-M-SS
FSLR-M-SS
BBR-F-Adult
BBR-M-Senior
LBW-M-MS
LBAA-M-MS
ROTS-M-Senior
ROTS-F-SS
BHFS-F-Cub
BHFS-F-Adult
FS-M-Young Adult
FS-F-Senior
FS-M-SS
FS-F-MS
BBR-F-Young Adult
BBR-F-Senior
FSLR-F-Adult
TRAD-M-Youth
TRAD-M-Youth
BHFS-M-Cub
BHFS-F-Youth
BHFS-M-Youth
BHFS-M-Youth
BHFS-F-Young Adult
FS-F-Cub
FS-M-Cub
FS-M-Senior
FS-F-SS
FS-M-MS
BB-M-Adult
BBR-M-SS
FSL-F-Adult
FSL-M-Senior
BB-M-Youth
BBR-F-Cub
FSLR-M-Youth
FSLR-F-Young Adult
FSLR-M-Young Adult
FSLR-F-Senior
FS-M-Adult
FS-M-Adult-PRO
FS-M-Adult-PRO
FS-M-Adult-PRO
BB-M-Adult
BB-M-Senior
BB-M-MS
BBR-F-SS
LBAA-M-Adult

2024 STATE 450 SCORES |

Sandoval, Dave 287
Garrett, Gabrielle 420
Terribilini, Bonnie 373
DeMeritt, Morgan 277
Fischer, John 297
Wilson, Scott 437
Ishii, Steven 298
Michel, Tyler 187
Kanamaru, Yuna 324
Taniguchi, Lucas 296
Either, Alec 257
Burnett, Matthew 193
Ring, David 388
Rosas, V 351
Mullins, Luke 335
Thatcher, Makunalani 264
Bowler, Isabelle 413
Corzine, Eleanor 393
Pobre, Orlando 392
Rosas, V 389
Ishii, Steven 312
Runkey, Saydee 355
Tucker, Randy 382
Prince, Don 303
Prince, Don 280
Tucker, Randy 350
Kent, Sonja 195
Barrios-Hartman, Rialey 415
Simmons, Karla 400
Watts, Braden 447
Tucker, Heather 415
Davidson, Scott 442
Thomas, Lisa 376
Hammons, Elsa 336
Kelley, Christine 267
Reshonsky, Rachel 411
Vaquilar, Felix L 242
Vaquilar, Edward 200
Clayhaugh, Lian 365
Hodge, Addison 420
McDonald, Conner 406
Facio, Gideon 401
McDonald, Natalie 423
Wilken, Emma 412
Roelge, Ware 429
Brent, Brown 444
Valorosi, Debbie 418
Green, Ernie 421
Wilkens, Jeremy 379
Shimabukuro, Darren 368
Howertan, Jaclyn 378
Hoberg, Kurt 378
Fazlani, Ismaeel 216
Fujihara, Samantha 292
Wong, Logan 426
Yang, Chantelle 373
Wong, Tyler 348
Wang, Cindy 333
Souza, Wendell 450
Brunetta, Alan 450
Killpach, Randall 446
Sandoval, Rudy JR 446
Eckenburg, Rich 411
Norris, Scott 271
Norris, Pat 297
Hashimoto, Irene J 298
Daley, Tom 372
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Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Cruz Archery
Santa Maria Gun Club
Santa Maria Gun Club
Santa Maria Gun Club
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
South Bay Archery
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Bow Rack
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery
The Spot Archery

Turner's Fountain Valley
Turner's Fountain Valley

Turner's Oxnard
Turner's Oxnard
Turner's West Covina
Turner's West Covina
Turner's West Covina
Turner's West Covina
Turner's West Covina
Turner's West Covina
West Coast Archery
West Coast Archery
West Coast Archery
West Coast Archery
Wildreness Archery
Wildreness Archery
Wildreness Archery
Wildreness Archery
Wildreness Archery

11/2024
08/2024
03/2024
yes
02/2024
06/2024
11000509
1004541
1004328
100031
1004806
95827
1003928
8700
92309
12/2024
1003252
96806
1000135
8700
1000509
03/2024
05/2024
10/2025
10/2025
05/2024
08/2024
01/2025
01/2025
01/2025
05/2024
01/2025
01/2025
1000343
95294
71440
1000263
1003701
1001971
1004563
99006
1000722
99005
1000392
1001108
55243
89519
03/2024
03/2024
12/2024
96136
84800
08/2024
07/2024
05/2024
04/2024
07/2024
04/2024
01/2024
02/2024
12/2024
12/2024
02/2024
04/2024
Life
Life
Life
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LBAA-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 315 0 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
ROTS-F-Adult Eagleton, Kelly 327 2 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
BHFS-M-Young Adult Coleman, Mason 428 10 1 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
FS-F-Cub Cotter, Keora 361 1 2 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
FS-M-Young Adult Quiocho, Caleb 450 40 1 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
FS-M-Adult Peters, Elliott 450 36 2 Wildreness Archery 03/2024
FS-M-Adult Skarr, John 450 34 3 Wildreness Archery 06/2024
FS-M-Senior Rosin, Doug 445 33 2 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
FS-M-SS Long, Randy 438 23 3 Wildreness Archery 09/2024
FS-M-MS Johnston, Stephen 429 12 2 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
FS-F-Adult-PRO Gore, Heather 447 29 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
FS-M-Senior-PRO Rubio, Mark 449 33 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
FS-M-Senior-PRO Cahoon, Aaron 444 29 2 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
BBR-M-Cub Bunch, Anders 108 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025
BBR-M-Young Adult Lacsamana, lan 139 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 12/2024
FSLR-F-Cub Sotelo, Sarah 206 1 2 Willow Creek Archery 2023
FSLR-F-Cub Lin, Kayla 164 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
FSLR-M-Cub Lin, Kaeden 344 3 1 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
FSLR-F-MS Schettler-Jehl, Barbara 351 1 1 Willow Creek Archery 08/2024
FSLR-F-MS Caballero, Theresa 257 0 2 Willow Creek Archery 11/2025
ROTS-M-Adult Walker, Stacey 339 1 3 Willow Creek Archery 99180
BHFS-M-Cub Prasanna, Arjun Rayikalyan 324 2 3 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
BHFS-F-Senior Imhof, Karen 389 2 3 Willow Creek Archery 02/2024
BB-F-Cub Sriram, Aashvi 310 0 1 06/2024
BB-F-Cub Kaler, Lillian 305 1 2 08/2024
LBW-F-Adult Cawelti, Tabbitha 200 0 3 03/2024
FSL-M-Adult Luu, Viet-Tam 304 0 1 1002857
FSLR-M-Cub Jeon, Curtis 314 1 3 01/2025
FSLR-F-Youth Soteli, Keyla 357 1 3 01/2025
FSLR-M-Young Adult Brosna, Jeremy 361 1 1 215557
BHFS-F-Young Adult Feliciano, Bria 371 0 3 01/2024
BHFS-M-Young Adult Leporini, Austin 409 3 2 70129
BHFS-F-Adult Kravchuk, Anna 403 7 2 1003303
BHFS-F-Senior Elliott, Lynette 413 9 1 92157
BHFS-M-SS Vasquez, Mario 438 18 1 22417
BHFS-M-MS Miller, Dan 401 5 1 85145
BHFS-M-MS Antolin, John 373 5 2 1002667
FS-F-Youth Brytsko, Yana 401 3 1 1000211
FS-F-Youth Sankus, Isabella 300 2 2 01/2025
FS-F-Senior Fiuel, Marianna 437 13 1 80558



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | BB

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BB-F-Cub Sriram, Aashvi 310 0 1 06/2024
Kaler, Lillian 305 1 2 08/2024
Stimson, Genevieve 154 0 3 Orange County Archery 97778
BB-M-Cub
BB-F-Youth Lindsay, Anna 353 1 1 Fat Shafts 11/2024
Light, Emery 352 3 2 Riverside Archery 1/2025
Ivanova, Anna-Sophia 308 0 3 Fat Shafts 01/2025
Soule, Brooke 266 0 Santa Maria Gun Club 09/2024
BB-M-Youth McCon, Landon 317 0 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 09/2024
Fazlani, Ismaeel 216 0 2 Turner's West Covina 08/2024

BB-F-Young Adult

BB-M-Young Adult 277

o
[y

DeMeritt, Morgan Santa Maria Gun Club yes

BB-F-Adult
BB-M-Adult Eckenburg, Rich 411 8 1 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
Wilkens, Jeremy 379 1 2 Turner's Fountain Valley 03/2024
Tran, Binh 371 2 3 Orange County Archery 10/2024
Wilkens, Owen 364 1 Turner's Fountain Valley 08/2024
Rivera, Evick 281 0 Orange County Archery 10/2024
Rajagopal, Sriram 135 0 Turner's West Covina 06/2024

BB-F-Senior
BB-M-Senior Albert, Steven 388 3 1 Riverside Archery 05/2024
Buchanan, Aaron 369 5 2 Ohlone Archery 10/2024
Norris, Scott 271 1 3 Wildreness Archery 04/2024

BB-F-SS

BB-M-SS Ishii, Steven 298

=
(Y

South Bay Archery 11000509

BB-F-MS
-
BB-M-MS McHuron, Dave 301 1 1 Fat Shafts 12/2025
Norris, Pat 297 2 2 Wildreness Archery Life
Beach, Dennis 283 0 3 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Woltkamp, Chuck 245 0 Lodi Archery 05/2024
Salazor, Joseph 203 0 88287



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | BB-R

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BBR-F-Cub Chen, Isabella 330 0 1 Orange County Archery 1004825
Fujihara, Samantha 292 1 2 Turner's West Covina 07/2024
Sharma, Ayana 231 0 3 Orange County Archery 1004821
Kim, Kylie 209 0 Orange County Archery 01/2025
Ramirez, Esmay 148 0 South Bay Archery 1003577
Winkler, Esme 80 0 Archery Only 12/2024
Elmore, Ava 62 0 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 12/2024
.
BBR-M-Cub Lee, Nathan 394 3 1 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Michel, Tyler 187 0 2 South Bay Archery 1004541
Bunch, Anders 108 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025
...
BBR-F-Youth Adual, Khushi 332 2 1 Orange County Archery 1004842
Hecker, Adlai 331 2 2 Archery Only 01/2025
Kanamaru, Yuna 324 1 3 South Bay Archery 1004328
Reddy, Dhriti Bhima 311 1 Orange County Archery 01/2025
Kingman, Kendall 300 2 Willow Creek Archery 1000161
Kell, Zole 295 0 The Spot Archery 1000335
Rajendrababu, Ananya Anoop 292 0 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
Gigzkowski, Emma 257 0 Willow Creek Archery 01/2024
Bunch, Briar 226 0 Willow Creek Archery 11925
Imwelle, Lilee 216 0 Fat Shafts 01/2025
Kumar, Brinda 209 0 South Bay Archery 1004312
Kim, Kaitlyn 200 0 Orange County Archery 01/2025
McNally, Rylee 181 0 Willow Creek Archery 12/2024
Nguyen, Chloe 176 0 Turner's West Covina 08/2024
Concepcion, Amanda 128 0 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Nicklaus, Ella 48 0 01/2025
- 0000/}
BBR-M-Youth Taniguchi, Lucas 296 2 1 South Bay Archery 100031
Stauffer, Blake 294 1 2 Orange County Archery 1003633
Either, Alec 257 2 3 South Bay Archery 1004806
Northrup, Alex 232 0 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Hescox, Titus 174 0 The Spot Archery 1000417
Bunch, Anson 94 0 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025
]
BBR-F-Young Adult Hammons, Elsa 336 1 1 The Spot Archery 1000343
Bernaldo, Julia 286 0 2 Orange County Archery 12/2024
Fassio, Emily 246 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2024
Player, Kaitlyn 230 0 South Bay Archery 1003151
Rishell, Emily 207 1 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Kim, Abby 186 0 South Bay Archery 1004335
Esquivel, Naima 23 0 Fat Shafts 12/2024
]
BBR-M-Young Adult Mitrecski, Troy 273 1 1 Orange County Archery 92149
Burnett, Matthew 193 0 2 South Bay Archery 95827
Lacsamana, lan 139 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 12/2024
Murphy, Brock 102 1 South Bay Archery 1004432
Christian, Iserial 101 1 Fat Shafts 12/2024
..
BBR-F-Adult Li, Katherine 376 4 1 Palomo Archery 07/2024
Elizondo, Liz 366 2 2 Santa Cruz Archery 12/2024
Runkey, Saydee 355 1 3 The Bow Rack 03/2024
Chu, Euri 349 2 South Bay Archery 1004382
lakovenko, Mariia 348 3 Ohlone Archery 12/2024
Leung, Amy 337 1 The Spot Archery 99782
Hammond, Melissa 334 2 The Spot Archery 1002987
de la Paz, Carla 330 2 Turner's West Covina 01/2025
McCain, Sandy 329 4 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Life
Lang, Samantha 320 1 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
Ohshima, Takoko 302 1 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Kell, Tina 300 0 The Spot Archery 1000333
Nguyen, Nikki 244 0 Orange County Archery 10/2024
Nejat, Maerjon 192 0 South Bay Archery 1004782

BBR-M-Adult Dolai, Josef

403

v
[y

Fat Shafts

09/2024



BBR-F-Senior

BBR-M-Senior

BBR-F-SS

BBR-M-SS

BBR-F-MS

BBR-M-MS

Cousins, Andrew 402 3 2 Santa Cruz Archery 12/2024
Encarnacion, Nolan 398 8 3 Palomo Archery 07/2024
Garcia, Christopher 394 6 Santa Maria Gun Club 01/2025
Tripathi, Yash 394 5 Palomo Archery 01/2025
Wang, Winston 387 7 Palomo Archery 09/2024
Cousins, Kest 281 0 The Spot Archery 1000739
Kell, Tom 274 0 The Spot Archery 1000334
Farris, Mason 371 4 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 04/2024
Hughes, Aaron 355 2 Santa Maria Gun Club 01/2024
Nieva, Reigel 350 3 Ohlone Archery 10/2024
Fassio, Mike 337 3 Santa Cruz Archery 02/2024
Tharratt, Chris 314 1 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
Allen, Matthew 298 0 Santa Cruz Archery 04/2024
Gottipati, Sri Rama Phani Kumar 238 0 Archery Only 01/2024
Kikuchi, Brandon 201 0 Pasadena Roving Archers 11/2024
- _0000000_]
Gandy, Cheri 347 3 1 Palomo Archery 01/2025
Bray, Carla 291 1 2 Fat Shafts 03/2024
Kelley, Christine 267 1 3 The Spot Archery 95294
- 000000_]
Eagleton, Alan 390 3 1 Lodi Archery 12/2024
Ring, David 388 2 2 South Bay Archery 1003928
Tucker, Randy 382 8 3 The Bow Rack 05/2024
Mueller, Eric 381 4 Santa Maria Gun Club 03/2024
Schulten, Andreas 373 2 Palomo Archery 08/2024
Lemmon, Henry 367 3 South Bay Archery 12/2024
Wayman, Sam 307 1 The Spot Archery 1004354
Hangen, Steve 275 1 The Spot Archery 99953
Howerton, Gary 139 0 Turner's Oxnard 97717
-]
Sullivan, Lisa 357 4 1 Palomo Archery 97536
Lafond, Linda 315 1 2 Palomo Archery 09/2024
Hashimoto, Irene J 298 0 3 Wildreness Archery Life
Aguilar-Becker, Ramona 290 1 Willow Creek Archery 08/2024
Billings, Debra 247 0 South Bay Archery 97760
Allen, Colleen 175 0 Lodi Archery 11/2024
-]
Shimabukuro, Darren 368 2 1 Turner's Fountain Valley 12/2024
Thor, Trevor 362 1 2 Fat Shafts 10/2024
Rosas, V 351 2 3 South Bay Archery 8700
Echaves, Freddy 343 1 The Bow Rack 05/2024
Allen, Ron 339 1 Lodi Archery 11/2024
-]
McKee, Barbara 280 2 1 Ohlone Archery 12/2024
-]
Melluille, Michael 355 0 1 Palomo Archery 01/2025
Mullins, Luke 335 0 2 South Bay Archery 92309
Moonshine, Don 258 0 3 Santa Cruz Archery 05/2024
Hancock, Dean 222 1 The Bow Rack 02/2024
Elliott, Tomas 191 0 Palomo Archery 12/2024

2024 STATE 450 SCORES | BB-R
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2024 STATE 450 SCORES | LB-W

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
LBW-F-Adult Eagelton, Kelly 370 6 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 12/2024
Thatcher, Makunalani 264 1 2 South Bay Archery 12/2024
Cawelti, Tabbitha 200 0 3 03/2024
Rodriguez, Lisa 194 0 Pasadena Roving Archers 09/2024
LBW-M-Adult Goesmann, Bernard 339 3 1 Ohlone Archery 06/2024
Fint, Josh 314 1 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 01/2025
Keil, Parker 230 1 3 Orange County Archery 01/2025
Ruvalcaba, Jorge E 202 0 Orange County Archery 01/2024
LBW-F-Senior
LBW-M-Senior Segundo, Rogelio 290 1 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 11/2024
Ghormley, Don 282 0 2 Lodi Archery 02/2024
Earl, Renal L 244 1 3 Pasadena Roving Archers 02/2025
Oliver, Rob 165 0 Willow Creek Archery 99175
LBW-F-SS Sandberg, Janice 291 0 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 04/2023
Freed, Karen 176 0 2 Orange County Archery 06/2024
LBW-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 345 0 1 Fat Shafts 03/2024
Owens, Jeff 276 0 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 07/2024
Sandberg, William 260 0 3 Pasadena Roving Archers 04/2024
Perkins, Garrent 208 0 Impact Archery 02/2024
Jones, Tim 174 0 South Bay Archery 5731
Hazelquist, Lee 169 0 Pasadena Roving Archers 03/2024
LBW-F-MS
LBW-M-MS Prince, Don 303 1 1 The Bow Rack 10/2025
Stevenot, Curt 296 0 2 Lodi Archery 03/2024
Brokaw, Roy 280 0 3 Orange County Archery 36565
Wright, Wendell 278 1 Turner's West Covina 05/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | LB-AA

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
LBAA-F-Adult Eagleton, Kelly 329 2 1 Palomo Archery 12/2024
Rodriguez, Lisa 236 2 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 09/2024
-]
LBAA-M-Adult Daley, Tom 372 3 1 Wildreness Archery Life
Cassio, Mike 349 4 2 Santa Cruz Archery 02/2024
Mendez, Rafael 340 3 3 Jim Cox Archery 12/2024
Joslin, Paul 339 1 Lodi Archery 85270
Fint, Josh 336 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 01/2025
Goesmann, Bernhard 317 1 Ohlone Archery 06/2024
Garman, Marc 302 3 Fat Shafts 12/2024

LBAA-F-Senior

LBAA-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 315 0 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
Schaltea, Andreas 293 1 2 Palomo Archery 08/2024
Earl, Renal 248 0 3 Pasadena Roving Archers 02/2025
Evanoff, Tom 174 0 Ohlone Archery 01/2025

LBAA-F-SS
LBAA-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 336 3 1 Fat Shafts 03/2024
Owens, Jeff 304 1 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 07/2024
Melville, Michael 287 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2025
LBAA-F-MS
LBAA-M-MS Wright, Wendell 313 1 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 05/2024
Fraterrigo, Roland 300 0 2 Orange County Archery 08/2026
Prince, Don 280 0 3 The Bow Rack 10/2025
Stevenot, Curt 272 1 Lodi Archery 03/2024
Powell, Bruce 257 0 The Bow Rack 98296
Gardner, Richard 235 1 Fat Shafts 01/2023



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | FSL

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
FSL-F-Adult Howertan, Jaclyn 378 5 1 Turner's Oxnard 96136

FSL-M-Adult Luu, Viet-Tam 304 0 1 1002857

FSL-F-Senior

FSL-M-Senior Hoberg, Kurt Turner's Oxnard 84800

w
~
(o]
(O3]
[

FSL-F-SS

FSL-M-SS Dupuy, Bob

w
[e)]
N
N
[

Orange County Archery 05/2024

FSL-F-MS

FSL-M-MS Smith, Jack 346

N
[

Cherry Valley Bowhunters 04/2025



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | FSLR

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
FSLR-F-Cub Rickwold, Felice 243 0 1 Santa Cruz Archery 08/2024
Sotelo, Sarah 206 1 2 Willow Creek Archery 2023
Lin, Kayla 164 0 3 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
...
FSLR-M-Cub Lin, Kaeden 344 3 1 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024
Peters, Haku 321 2 2 Riverside Archery 01/2025
Jeon, Curtis 314 1 3 01/2025
McDonald, Declan 140 0 The Spot Archery 99007
e,
FSLR-F-Youth Bowler, Isabelle 413 10 1 South Bay Archery 1003252
McMorris, Ashley 394 2 2 Riverside Archery 06/2024
Soteli, Keyla 357 1 3 01/2025
Barboza, Cianna 349 1 04/2024
Grove, Brianna 347 2 Riverside Archery 05/2024
Lui, Ella 342 2 The Spot Archery 1002378
Chen, Carmen 331 2 Fat Shafts 01/2025
Morgan, River 265 0 Orange County Archery 1004837
Jiao, Vivian 251 1 10/2024
Leuenberger, Grace 223 2 Santa Cruz Archery 11/2024
Lui, Tessa 112 2 The Spot Archery 1002377
.
FSLR-M-Youth Wong, Logan 426 13 1 Turner's West Covina 05/2024
Havercroft, James 426 11 2 Riverside Archery 12/2024
Jones, Wesley 404 6 3 Archery Only 01/2025
Ansagay, Nico James 389 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 04/2024
Distelberg, Elijah 380 3 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 06/2025
Bustamante, Sebastian 338 1 South Bay Archery 1002750
Wilson-Rowley, Declan 322 2 Riverside Archery 01/2025
Pandrangi, Saketh 318 1 Palomo Archery 08/2024
Tsou, Nicholas 317 1 Orange County Archery 12/2024
Cornejo, Eli 280 0 Riverside Archery 10/2024
Johnson, Pemington 243 2 Willow Creek Archery 12/2024
Hung, Ho Homg 223 2 07/2024
T
FSLR-F-Young Adult Corzine, Eleanor 393 5 1 South Bay Archery 96806
Easter, Aria 376 6 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 08/2024
Yang, Chantelle 373 2 3 Turner's West Covina 04/2024
Stengel, Alyssa 311 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 07/2024
Bayardo, Melissa 280 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 11/2024
Kandru, Seher 233 0 Ohlone Archery 10/2024
Walls, Julia 218 2 10/2024
Nguyen, Peyton 115 0 Turner's West Covina 07/2024
Smith, Hayden 105 0 221241
T
FSLR-M-Young Adult Brosna, Jeremy 361 1 1 215557
Wong, Tyler 348 1 2 Turner's West Covina 07/2024
Distelberg, Gideon 346 6 3 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 06/2025
Feldman, Tromis 339 2 01/2024
Wang, Jared 293 1 Riverside Archery 09/2024
Ciftcikara, Cole 253 0 Orange County Archery 01/2025
- 000000/}
FSLR-F-Adult Reshonsky, Rachel 411 8 1 The Spot Archery 71440
Griep, Hanna 368 3 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 10/2024
Wilson, Ashley 365 0 3 Riverside Archery 01/2024
Lui, Rebecca 308 1 The Spot Archery 1002376
Havercroft, Sharon 255 1 Riverside Archery 12/2024
...
FSLR-M-Adult Ng, Ricky Poki 422 13 1 Palomo Archery 09/2024
Tandy, Scott 409 4 2 Riverside Archery 01/2025
Wells, Adam 396 7 3 Palomo Archery 02/2024
Hinojo, Roger Hermosilla 372 4 The Spot Archery 1000953
Sotelo, Milton 345 2 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025
Villavan, Vimal 312 0 Palomo Archery 01/2025
Kulp, Berkeley 304 0 Riverside Archery 08/2024
Luu, Viet Tam 285 1 1002857



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | FSLR

FSLR-F-Senior Wang, Cindy 333 0 1 Turner's West Covina 04/2024
FSLR-M-Senior Allen, Brent 404 4 1 Orange County Archery 12/2024
Pobre, Orlando 392 5 2 South Bay Archery 1000135
Williams, Stephen 377 4 3 Ohlone Archery 08/2024
Helf, Scott 369 0 Riverside Archery 10/2024

FSLR-F-SS
FSLR-M-SS Rosas, V 389 7 1 South Bay Archery 8700
Ishii, Steven 312 2 2 South Bay Archery 1000509
FSLR-F-MS Schettler-Jehl, Barbara 351 1 1 Willow Creek Archery 08/2024
Caballero, Theresa 257 0 2 Willow Creek Archery 11/2025
FSLR-M-MS Godden, David 357 4 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 76107
Kessell, Rob 373 2 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 12/2024




2024 STATE 450 SCORES | TRAD

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
TRAD-M-Youth Tan, Derek 366 2 1 Archery Only 99538
Vaquilar, Felix L 242 0 2 The Spot Archery 1000263

200 0

w

Vaquilar, Edward The Spot Archery 1003701

TRAD-F-Adult McCain, Sandy 346 2 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Life
Cesarello, Monica 249 0 2 Santa Cruz Archery 04/2024
Hsieh, Claudia 131 0 3 Archery Only 12/2024

TRAD-M-Adult Farris, Mason 376 4 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield
Fassio, Mike 358 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 02/2024
Goesmann, Berhard 350 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 06/2024

TRAD-F-Senior

TRAD-M-Senior Eagleton, Alan 386 9 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 12/2024
TRAD-F-SS
TRAD-M-SS Rigby, Corine 366 3 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 05/2024
Johnson, Tere 344 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2024
Sandoval, Dave 281 1 3 Santa Cruz Archery 11/2024
Manigo, John 253 1 95306

TRAD-F-MS

w
U1
o
N
[y

TRAD-M-MS McCain, Gary Archery Shop | Bakersfield Life



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | ROTS

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
ROTS-F-Adult Eagleton, Kelly 327 2 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024
Boldevoff, Megan 295 0 2 Impact Archery 02/2024
-]
ROTS-M-Adult Fassio, Mike 358 1 1 Santa Cruz Archery 02/2024
Goesmann, Berhard 350 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 06/2024
Walker, Stacey 339 1 3 Willow Creek Archery 99180
Ono, Ryan 309 0 Pasadena Roving Archers 10/2024
Allen, Matthew 250 1 Santa Cruz Archery 04/2024

ROTS-F-Senior Derry, Laura 217 1 1 Fat Shafts 06/2024
- 0000000000000}

ROTS-M-Senior Tucker, Randy 350 1 1 The Bow Rack 05/2024
Eageltron, Alan 311 0 2 Archery Shop | Bakersfield Yes
Fischer, John 297 1 3 Santa Maria Gun Club 02/2024
Segundo, Rogelio 297 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 11/2024
Carter, Brian 291 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 11/2024
Irons, Brian K 283 1 Jim Cox Archery 12/2024
Ghormley, Don 279 0 Lodi Archery 02/2024

ROTS-F-SS Harrison, Kellie 307 3 1 Pasadena Roving Archers 94139

Kent, Sonja 195 1 2 The Bow Rack 08/2024
-]

ROTS-M-SS Cawelti, Michael 371 4 1 Palomo Archery 03/2024
Johnson, Tere 333 1 2 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2024
Sandoval, Dave 287 2 3 Santa Cruz Archery 11/2024
Perkins, Garret 285 1 The Spot Archery 92810
Kowalski, Brian 279 2 Willow Creek Archery 7578
Harrison, Anthony 214 2 Pasadena Roving Archers 94138

ROTS-F-MS

ROTS-M-MS



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | BHFS

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
BHFS-F-Cub Barrios-Hartman, Rialey 415 10 1 The Bow Rack 01/2025
Boyle, Quinn 373 2 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
Santiago, Ellie 320 1 3 Fat Shafts 09/2024
Perez, Emily 289 0 The Spot Archery 1002939
..
BHFS-M-Cub Clayhaugh, Lian 365 1 1 The Spot Archery 1001971
Boyle, Rory 355 2 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
Prasanna, Arjun Rayikalyan 324 2 3 Willow Creek Archery 09/2024

BHFS-F-Youth Hodge, Addison 420 8 1 The Spot Archery 1004563
]
BHFS-M-Youth McDonald, Conner 406 0 1 The Spot Archery 99006
Balaji, Saimanish 401 2 2 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Facio, Gideon 401 2 3 The Spot Archery 1000722
Valdez, Ford 400 3 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025
Robins, Ethan 393 3 Willow Creek Archery 08/2024
Cass, Elliot 387 4 The Spot Archery 1000393
Vjas, Aashutosh 383 3 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Kravchuk, Roman 361 2 1003493
Allan, Finn 357 3 08/2024
Madani, Ali 321 1 Orange County Archery 01/2025
Ahmed, Shan 303 0 Orange County Archery 12/2024
-]
BHFS-F-Young Adult McDonald, Natalie 423 8 1 The Spot Archery 99005
Barrettova, Artessa 388 3 2 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Feliciano, Bria 371 0 3 01/2024
Arnold, Thora 337 4 Fat Shafts 12/2024
T
BHFS-M-Young Adult Coleman, Mason 428 10 1 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
Leporini, Austin 409 3 70129
Muhammadhusayn, Madani 399 4 3 Orange County Archery 01/2025
Alamillo, Jared 359 2 Turner's West Covina 99430
Christian, Isaac 354 1 Fat Shafts 12/2024
-]
BHFS-F-Adult Novotny, Kathryn 439 17 1 Palomo Archery 05/2024
Kravchuk, Anna 403 7 2 1003303
Simmons, Karla 400 5 3 The Bow Rack 01/2025
Tep, Thovatey 398 3 Santa Cruz Archery 11/2024
Griep, Jolene 309 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 09/2024
Kingman, Laurel 305 1 Willow Creek Archery 1000160
..
BHFS-M-Adult Wagner, Ken 443 32 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
Wu, Thomas 439 17 2 Palomo Archery 1004488
Clark, Joseph 437 25 3 Lodi Archery 72450
Hamilton, Matthew 430 14 95329
Stouffer, David 427 12 Palomo Archery 05/2024
Blauwkamp, Tim 427 10 Palomo Archery 01/2025
Roelse, Adam 426 5 The Spot Archery 1001088
McDonald, Travis 422 9 The Spot Archery 99004
Simmons, Devin 421 13 The Bow Rack 01/2025
Boyle, Michael 421 9 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
Felicano, Gabe 418 11 Willow Creek Archery 01/2024
Allen, Caleb 412 8 The Spot Archery 03/2024
Coiter, Donald 409 11 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
Persins, Bryan 407 7 Willow Creek Archery 08/2024
Gonzalez, Javier 399 5 The Spot Archery 1004331
..
BHFS-F-Senior Elliott, Lynette 413 9 1 92157
Barker, Kathy 398 6 2 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 01/2025
Imhof, Karen 389 2 3 Willow Creek Archery 02/2024
Mandel, Lisa 388 6 Willow Creek Archery 1003048
-]
BHFS-M-Senior Wagner, Steve 448 32 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
Merjano, George 431 15 2 Lodi Archery 01/2025
Rinaldi, Robert 429 13 3 Lodi Archery 06/2024

Carlson, Anthony 428 10 07/2024
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Severin, Patrick 411 11 The Bow Rack 03/2024
-]

BHFS-F-SS Garrett, Gabrielle 420 9 1 Santa Cruz Archery 08/2024

Scott, Dawnel 369 4 2 Palomo Archery 01/2025
-]

BHFS-M-SS Vasquez, Mario 438 18 1 22417

Wilson, Scott 437 15 2 Santa Maria Gun Club 06/2024

Jones, Chris 432 17 3 Lodi Archery 02/2024

Dunaway, Jerry 430 14 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025

Anderson, Mark 430 13 West Coast Archery 08/2024

Wakeland, Carl 426 15 Santa Cruz Archery 08/2024

Augustine, Don 422 8 Willow Creek Archery 02/2024

Adam, Steven 419 11 Santa Maria Gun Club 05/2024

Tadina, Gerry 411 13 The Bow Rack 01/2025

Padget, Steve 388 5 Wildreness Archery 01/2025

Carpenter, Wags 348 2 The Bow Rack 01/2025
-]

BHFS-F-MS Swart, Bettye 392 4 1 Orange County Archery 10/2024

Terribilini, Bonnie 373 4 2 Santa Cruz Archery 03/2024

Rivas, Maria 354 3 3 Orange County Archery 06/2024
-]

BHFS-M-MS Miller, Dan 401 5 1 85145

Antolin, John 373 5 2 1002667

Frauenholz, Blaze 341 2 3 Impact Archery 05/2024

Poarch, Van 344 1 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 03/2024



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | FS

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
FS-F-Cub Wilken, Emma 412 5 1 The Spot Archery 1000392
Cotter, Keora 361 1 2 Wildreness Archery 02/2024
Smith, Emma 294 0 3 Impact Archery 03/2024
Delgado, Arianna 255 1 Riverside Archery 08/2024
...
FS-M-Cub Roelge, Ware 429 7 1 The Spot Archery 1001108
Wagner, Honua 421 11 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
Xiao, Jingran 412 9 3 Ohlone Archery 08/2024
Ammermann, Cameron 402 5 Fat Shafts 07/2024
Kalbaugh, Dakota 388 1 The Bow Rack 08/2024
Hung, Boyan 369 3 01/2025
Toki, Ryunosuke 343 0 1000235
.,
FS-F-Youth Brytsko, Yana 401 3 1 1000211
Sankus, Isabella 300 2 2 01/2025
- 0000}
FS-M-Youth Serrano, Michael 396 3 1 Riverside Archery 02/2024
..
FS-F-Young Adult Gomes, Brooklynn 435 14 1 Impact Archery 10/2024
Zimmerman, Stella 422 12 2 Riverside Archery 01/2025
Wendorff, Maecyn 418 10 3 Impact Archery 03/2024
Santiago, Lily 406 6 Fat Shafts 04/2024
Fassio, Emily 401 4 Santa Cruz Archery 01/2024
Ajit, Shraddha 388 3 01/25
Santos, Catelin 374 1 Willow Creek Archery 01/2025
Canones, Erica 327 3 Fat Shafts 12/2024
Gray, Sarah 138 0 South Bay Archery 1003101
e,
FS-M-Young Adult Quiocho, Caleb 450 40 1 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
Watts, Braden 447 36 2 The Bow Rack 01/2025
Capellari, Dean 445 21 3 Palomo Archery 05/2024
Rosal, Joseph 443 25 01/2025
Schultz, Sebastian 429 14 Fat Shafts 01/2025
Sarath, Thanmay 419 9 1000921
Dubbs, Tucker 417 6 Turner's West Covina 04/2024
Gillett, Levi 405 9 Wildreness Archery 04/2024
Hescox, Walter 356 2 The Spot Archery 1000418
- 0000001}
FS-F-Adult Chuu, Chian 443 22 1 Palomo Archery 08/2024
Stratman, Stephanie 441 20 2 Palomo Archery 07/2024
Wang, Yixue 437 17 3 Palomo Archery 04/2023
Bienvenue, Elizabeth 427 6 The Spot Archery 1002240
Kelley, Abby 424 13 The Spot Archery 84562
Garcia, Isabella 424 5 The Spot Archery 92541
Seimas, Ari 422 12 The Spot Archery 1000726
Sarath, Priyanka 400 8 100020
Kinman, Tamara 400 5 Fat Shafts 10/2024
Weinstein, Reannin 394 6 Riverside Archery 08/2024
...
FS-M-Adult Souza, Wendell 450 38 1 West Coast Archery 01/2024
Peters, Elliott 450 36 2 Wildreness Archery 03/2024
Skarr, John 450 34 3 Wildreness Archery 06/2024
Scott, Travis 448 38 Willow Creek Archery 95844
Avendano, Jaycob 448 35 Lodi Archery 02/2024
Kujiraoka, George 448 34 West Coast Archery 12/2024
Goodwin, Thomas 448 33 West Coast Archery 03/2024
Banuelos, Alejandro 447 35 South Bay Archery 90936
McBroome, Jacob 447 31 The Bow Rack 01/2025
Elumba, Luis 447 29 Wildreness Archery 10/2024
Saayman, Pieter 447 28 Santa Maria Gun Club 12/2024
Jerrell, Jace 446 30 Willow Creek Archery 03/2025
Avendano, Joel 446 26 Lodi Archery 02/2024
Mueller, Alex 446 25 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 07/2024
Gibson, Rollie 446 22 Impact Archery 02/2024
Wolter, Brandon 445 30 The Bow Rack 09/2024
Katz, Adam 445 24 The Bow Rack 06/2023




FS-F-Senior

FS-M-Senior

FS-F-SS

FS-M-SS

442 2 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 89822
442 24 Willow Creek Archery 80005
442 16 Wildreness Archery 07/2024
440 24 The Spot Archery 1003935
440 17 Turner's West Covina 10/2025
439 17 The Spot Archery 1001798
438 16 Lodi Archery 02/2024
438 14 Santa Cruz Archery 11/2024
436 23 Palomo Archery 08/2024
436 23 The Spot Archery 99539
436 20 Palomo Archery 11/2023
435 17 Wildreness Archery 72450
435 17 Impact Archery 09/2024
435 14 Palomo Archery 12/2024
433 12 Wildreness Archery 04/2024
430 13 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 10/2024
430 14 Impact Archery 01/2025
430 12 Turner's West Covina 12/2024
425 11 Fat Shafts 04/2024
423 15 Fat Shafts Life
421 13 Fat Shafts 81491
420 6 Impact Archery 10/2024
416 11 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
396 8 Impact Archery 07/2024
393 3 Santa Maria Gun Club 12/2024
392 4 The Spot Archery 1000416
382 6 Riverside Archery 12/2024
331 3 Palomo Archery 07/2024
...
437 13 1 80558
421 9 2 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
415 9 3 The Bow Rack 05/2024
413 9 The Bow Rack 01/2025
412 5 Palomo Archery 09/2024
394 3 Turner's West Covina 12/2024
373 3 The Bow Rack 10/2025
372 4 The Spot Archery 1004194
...
449 31 1 Cherry Valley Bowhunters 08/2024
445 33 2 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
444 25 3 The Spot Archery 55243
443 14 Lodi Archery 01/2024
440 15 Archery Only 08/2024
436 25 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
423 13 The Bow Rack 06/2024
416 12 Riverside Archery 06/2024
413 9 Willow Creek Archery 03/2024
411 8 The Bow Rack 01/2025
399 8 The Spot Archery 12/2024
.-
421 12 1 Fat Shafts 08/2024
421 10 2 Jim Cox Archery 05/2024
418 10 3 The Spot Archery 89519
414 9 Archery Shop | Bakersfield 10/2024
400 6 Pasadena Roving Archers 05/2024
391 7 Impact Archery 09/2024
355 2 Palomo Archery 01/2025
...
442 18 1 The Bow Rack 01/2025
438 23 2 Wildreness Archery 09/2024
436 20 3 Fat Shafts 08/2024
438 16 Riverside Archery 09/2024
434 15 Palomo Archery 05/2024
432 17 Lodi Archery 02/2024
432 13 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
432 13 The Spot Archery 40435
431 12 Wildreness Archery 09/2024

Aguilar, John
Petrum, David
Willis, Jessie

LeBar, Kyle

Lara, Jose Jr

Facio, Joe

Cardoza, Donald
Khier, Tepp Sathya
Hu, Bruce

Lerma, Justin
Huynh, Erik

Clark, Joseph
Rhoads, Pete
Avery, Benjamin
Konvalin, Benjamin
Kalapaca, Jeff
Goodman, Kenneth
Burns, Michael
Kinman, Therin
Lloyd-Massey, Jacob
Perelmuter, Pablo
Gomes, James
Griswold, Dillon
Knight, Darrel
Cross, Skyler
Hescox, Patrick
Kulp, Rudy
Stengel, Isaac

Finkel, Marianna
Wagner, Michelle
Tucker, Heather
Mertz, Mary
Byrne-Haber, Sheri
Dugquem, Pat
Burgan, Shannon
Lewis, Jen

Wagner, Steve
Rosin, Doug
Brent, Brown
Blevins, Greg
Lollini, Christopher
Morgan, Steven
Perry, Ron
Tobin, Anthony
Jerrell, David
Mertz, Doug
Riemer, Tom

Bessette, Terri
Burditt, Judy
Valorosi, Debbie
Bomar, Sheilah
Tuttle, Debra
Webb, Alexis
Scott, Dawnel

Davidson, Scott
Long, Randy
Anderson, Mark
Batinich, Thomas
Gilbert, Chuck
Jones, Chris
Cook, Steve
Hernandez, Mike
Stone, Dan
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Tesch, Lynn 430 1 South Bay Archery 1003118
Craig, Dan 429 16 The Bow Rack 92229
Knowles, Pat 429 14 01/2025
Lehr, Wayne 425 11 West Coast Archery 01/2025
Metcalf, Kevin 418 5 Fat Shafts 418
Dugquem, Adolfo S 412 6 Turner's West Covina 12/2024
Lowden, Dave 399 2 Santa Maria Gun Club 02/2024
Forseth, Frank 398 11 The Bow Rack 06/2024
Gonzalez, Jay-Ez 375 5 The Spot Archery 1002115
Aleman, David 369 0 The Spot Archery 01/2024
Chavez, Raul 361 2 Santa Maria Gun Club 09/2024
Sankisian, Robert 341 2 The Spot Archery 01/2025

Thomas, Lisa 376 3 1 The Bow Rack 01/2025
- _00000]
FS-M-MS Aldape, Jess 442 21 1 Fat Shafts 05/2024
Johnston, Stephen 429 12 2 Wildreness Archery 01/2025
Green, Ernie 421 8 3 The Spot Archery 03/2024
Willis, Mike 418 7 Santa Maria Gun Club 05/2024
Stepanek, William 414 6 Fat Shafts 06/2024
Raya, John 413 10 The Spot Archery 80055
Miller, Dan 413 7 85145
Nakahara, Mark 407 7 Fat Shafts 08/2024
Farbman, Paul 406 11 South Bay Archery 49284
Nicholls, Paul 406 9 Impact Archery 02/2024
Portillo, Steve 405 7 Riverside Archery 05/2024
Thomas, Chris 403 7 The Bow Rack 01/2025
Stratman, Mike 393 5 Wildreness Archery 06/2024
Antolin, John 393 4 1002667
Walker, Robert (RJ) 392 5 The Spot Archery 98554
Howell, Henry 387 3 The Spot Archery 94497
Jones, Addison 373 1 The Spot Archery 98532
Dawson, Ross 368 2 The Spot Archery 1004196
Graham, Jerry 366 5 Jim Cox Archery 01/2025
Evola, Michael 362 5 Lodi Archery 04/2024
Hernandez, Oscar 324 0 The Spot Archery 03/2025

FS-F-Adult-PRO Gore, Heather 447

N
o
[

Wildreness Archery 12/2024

FS-M-Adult-PRO Brunetta, Alan 450 39 1 West Coast Archery 02/2024

Killpach, Randall 446 35 2 West Coast Archery 12/2024

Sandoval, Rudy JR 446 29 3 West Coast Archery 12/2024
- _000000000_]

FS-M-Senior-PRO Rubio, Mark 449 33 1 Wildreness Archery 12/2024

Cahoon, Aaron 444 29 2 Wildreness Archery 02/2024

Webb, Brian 444 27 3 Impact Archery 12/2024




2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Guest

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Missing Host CBH/NFAA
Adint, Christian 322 2
Akkiago, Ana Sofia Salas 180 0 STYLE Fat Shafts
Bates, Dameon 440 25 The Bow Rack Guest
Beaver, Gavin 409 4 STYLE 01/2025
Burr, Jeffrey 306 3 Ohlone Archery Guest
Chandrangsu, Ella 359 4
Chang, Zoe 213 2 Orange County Archery
Chen, Kai 417 3 STYLE
Crisanno, Oracio 373 3 STYLE South Bay Archery 01/2025
Dalske, Sydney 415 8 Fat Shafts
Danbon, Rob 330 1 Santa Maria Gun Club
Duarte, Ray 283 2 The Spot Archery
Eck, Josiah 400 7 The Spot Archery
Elshafie, Kaz 309 2 The Spot Archery
Etwaru, Maya 302 2 Archery Only Guest 01/2025
Faulcomer, Richard 220 0 The Spot Archery Guest
Frauenholz, Rachel 351 1 Santa Maria Gun Club
Green, Larry 348 1 The Spot Archery
Haynes, Hannah 368 1 STYLE Fat Shafts
Henrich, Pedro 402 11 AGE/STYLE The Bow Rack 11/2025
Jones, Bradley 132 0 Cherry Valley Bowhunters
Jones, Nathan 291 0 Cherry Valley Bowhunters
Juarez, Alyssa 196 1 Guest
Jung, Isaiah 137 0 AGE South Bay Archery 1004665
Jung, Isaiah 137 0 South Bay Archery 1004665
Kansal, Hans 281 0 Willow Creek Archery Guest
Kesavan, Evan 226 0 Cherry Valley Bowhunters
Kim, Sulynne 369 1 Riverside Archery 03/2024
Kim, Suwon 295 4 Riverside Archery 03/2024
Lawrence, Michael 379 2 The Spot Archery Guest 12/2025
Lee, Jaxon Hurricane 14 0 Fat Shafts Guest
Lundgren, Elliot 249 1 Palomo Archery Guest
Malech, Rob 376 1
Mar, Steven 123 0
May, Maximus 221 0
McLaurin, Arthur 323 0 The Spot Archery
Mehia, Yash 357 2
Misimer, Addison 248 1
Moore, Rashaun 356 0 Cherry Valley Bowhunters
Mullen, Greg 238 2 AGE/STYLE South Bay Archery 1000912
Nayak, Chinmohan 340 2 Archery Only
Nguyen, Drakein 287 0
Nguyen, Lucien 284 1
Nieto, Titus 235 0 Guest 02/2025
Novosel, Natasha 103 0 Fat Shafts 02/2025
P, Russell 163 1 South Bay Archery Guest
Palacios, David 438 23 West Coast Archery Guest
Park, Jaecbum 338 3 Ohlone Archery Guest
Pedretti, Leo 241 3 The Spot Archery
Player, Patricia 48 0 South Bay Archery Guest
Player, Russell 163 1 AGE South Bay Archery
Poston, John 436 15 STYLE The Bow Rack 05/2025
Scott, Bret 434 16 Willow Creek Archery 02/2026
Sharma, Shurya 263 1 Orange County Archery
Shay, Abbygail 231 0 Cherry Valley Bowhunters
Shi, Jingxian 371 2
Sidhu, Tegh 222 1 Orange County Archery Guest 01/2025
Stevenot, Luke 240 2 Lodi Archery Guest 12/2024
Trivikraman, Sankalp 118 1 Orange County Archery
Vega, Angel 318 2
Wallen, Susan 353 2 STYLE Orange County Archery
Watkins, Easton 431 14 The Spot Archery
Wheeler, George 318 0 The Spot Archery 02/2025
Yang. Mark 299 1 STYLE Turner's West Covina 04/2024
Young, Dudley 325 3 The Spot Archery 02/2025



Online Registration Walkin Registration 40 cm Targets 60 cm Targets Copies Checks

Archery Only 9 5 4 18 S 25.00

Archery Shop | Bakersfield X

Cherry Valley Bowhunters X $ 820.00

Fat Shafts X

Impact Archery 10 5 $ 185.00

Jim Cox Archery 4 $ 120.00

Lodi Archery 21 42 42 S 160.00

Ohlone Archery X

Orange County Archery 33 18 15 33 $ 1,040.00

Palomo Archery X

Pasadena Roving Archers 26 S 515.00

Predator's Archery X S 80.00

Riverside Archery 24

Santa Cruz Archery 12 17 25 2 40 $  650.00

Santa Maria Gun Club X $  200.00

South Bay Archery 35 26 9

The Bow Rack X S 1,310.00

The Spot Archery 60 92 8 100 $ 2,115.00

Turner's Fountain Valley

Turner's Oxnard 3 6

Turner's West Covina 21 18 10 15

West Coast Archery 9 18

Wildreness Archery 31 30 1

Willow Creek Archery 41 23 18 S 935.00
TOTAL $ 8,155.00



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Class

Style-Sex-Class Last, First Name Score X's Place Host CBH/NFAA
-F-Cub

-M-Cub

-F-Youth

-M-Youth

-F-Young Adult

-M-Young Adult

-F-Adult

-M-Adult

-F-Senior



2024 STATE 450 SCORES | Class

-M-Senior

-F-SS

-M-SS

-F-MS

| |
<
7]
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